A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N GA R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
PIVOT
®
Precision Floodlighting and Indirect Lighting
Sustainability
AAL develops our products
with recycling and resource
management in mind.We

PVT5-36-HB
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G18
PIVOT Ordering Information
	 1  	 LINEAR FIXTURES FOR INDIVIDUAL OR CONTINUOUS ROW MOUNTING
	 T5 FLUORESCENT LAMPS
		  PVT5-24	 14 watt lamp, 26.5"/667mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast
		  PVT5-36	 21 watt lamp, 38"/965mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast
		  PVT5-48	 28 watt lamp, 49.75"/1265mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast
		  PVT5-96	 Two 28 watt lamp, 98.75"/2508mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast
	 T5-HO HIGH OUTPUT FLUORESCENT LAMPS
		  PVT5HO-24	 24 watt lamp, 26.5"/667mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast
		  PVT5HO-36	 39 watt lamp, 38"/965mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast
		  PVT5HO-48	 54 watt lamp, 49.75"/1265mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast
		  PVT5HO-96	 Two 54 watt lamp, 98.75"/2508mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast
	 T8 FLUORESCENT LAMPS
		  PVT8-36	 25 watt lamp, 38"/965mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast
		  PVT8-48	 32 watt lamp, 49.75"/1265mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast
		  PVT8-96	 Two 32 watt lamp, 98.75"/2508mm long housing, 120 thru 277 volt ballast